36
SIZE [mm] PRINT QTY/BOOKLET PAGES
6,5 x 38 0-9 390 10
6,5 x 38 Series 1-30 to 90 390 10
6,5 x 38 A-Z 390 10
SIZE [mm] PRINT QTY PER SHEET SHEETS/
PACK
6,5 x 38 0– 9 36 10

labels in 3 rows, core diameter of 76 mm.
SIZE [mm]
INDEX
YELLOW
INDEX
WHITE
QTY/
BOOKLT
DESCR. FIELD
SIZE
25 x 75 PLB42037 PLB42017       60 25 x 25
25 x 150 PLB42077 PLB42057       30 25 x 25
SIZE [mm] INDEX DESCR. FIELD
SIZE QTY/ROLL
17,8 x 33,9 PWT1711033D*SM 16 x 13 3000
23 x 55 PWT2316055D*SM 21 x 16 2400
25 x 35 PWT2514035D*SM 25 x 14 4500
25 x 76 PWT2519076D*SM 23 x 19 1800
25 x 140 PWT2525140D*SM 24 x 25 1050
32 x 93 PWT3225093D*SM 30 x 25 1500
SIZE [mm] INDEX WHITE DESCR. FIELD
SIZE QTY/ROLL
25,4X35,0 PWT2514035B9VM 25,4 x 14 10 000
25,4X95,25 PWT2525095B9VM 25,4 x 25,4    3000
W
IR
E
AN
D
CA
BL
E
39
SIZE [mm] DESCR. FIELD [mm] ITEM NO. WHITE ITEM NO. YELLOW LABELS/PACK.
15 x 55 15 x 13 PWL1513055D9SM PWL1513055D4SM 650
15 x 84 15 x 36 PWL1536084D9SM PWL1536084D4SM 390
15 x 125 15 x 34 PWL1534125D9SM PWL1534125D4SM 260
17,8 x 34 17,8 x 13 PWL1713034D9SM PWL1713034D4SM 880
22,8 x 55 22,8 x 13 PWL2213055D9SM PWL2213055D4SM 400
24 x 93 24 x 25 PWL2425093D9SM PWL2425093D4SM 240
25 x 37 25 x 13 PWL2513037D9SM PWL2513037D4SM 490
25,4 x 57 25,4 x 18 PWL2518057D9SM PWL2518057D4SM 350
25,4 x 68 25,4 x 18 PWL2517068D9SM PWL2517068D4SM 280
25,4 x 95 25,4 x 25,4 PWL2525095D9SM PWL2525095D4SM 210
35,5 x 93 35,5 x 25 PWL3525093D9SM PWL3525093D4SM 150
37 x 25 37 x 8 PWL3708025D9SM PWL3708025D4SM 550
47 x 34 47 x 13 PWL4713034D9SM PWL4713034D4SM 320
47 x 65 47 x 19 PWL4719065D9SM PWL4719065D4SM 160
47 x 90 47 x 25 PWL4725090B9SM PWL4725090B4SM 120
SELF-ADHESIVE MARKERS FOR WIRES AND CABLES
Self-laminating cable labels on A4 sheets
for printing using laser office printers
Self-adhesive labels with a description field.